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Paid Holidays for 2023
Reference the Staff Handbook Section 5.1 for additional details. Applies to all regular full-time exempt and non-exempt staff.

New Year’s Day
Monday, January 2, 2023 (New Year’s Day observed)

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
Monday, January 16, 2023

Spring Break Day (floating)
(One day off during the pay period, with department supervisor approval)

Good Friday
Friday, April 7, 2023

Memorial Day
Monday, May 29, 2023

Independence Day
Tuesday, July 4, 2023

Labor Day
Monday, September 4, 2023

Thanksgiving
Wednesday, November 22, 2023 (Offices will close at noon)
Thursday, November 23, 2023
Friday, November 24, 2023

Christmas
Monday, December 25, 2023
Tuesday, December 26, 2023
Wednesday, December 27, 2023
Thursday, December 28, 2023
Friday, December 29, 2023

New Year’s Day 2024
Monday, January 1, 2024


https://www.cedarville.edu/Faculty-Staff/Staff-Handbook/Chapter-5-Time-Off-and-Leave/Holidays.aspx

